 Connect the World, Smarter the Future www.maiwe.com
cn
Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
cn
01
cn
CISCOM7220-4GF Series

06
cn
Ordering Information
Standard Model
1G
Fiber Port
100M
Copper
Port
100M
Fiber
Port
Input Voltage
CISCOM7220-4GF 4 16 /
Dual DC9~60V
power input
CISCOM7220-4GF-AD220 4 16 /
AC85~264V/
DC110~370V
CISCOM7220-4GF-4F(M/S)-DC12 4 4 12
Dual DC9~18V
power input
CISCOM7220-4GF-8F(M/S)-DC12 4 8 8
CISCOM7220-4GF-4F(M/S)-DC24 4 4 12
Dual DC18~36V
power input
CISCOM7220-4GF-8F(M/S)-DC24 4 8 8